

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 404 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

ARCHBISHOP RAPHAEL CHEENATH S.V.D.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,intervention,impleadment and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5724 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 76 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Radhakanta Tripathy, Applicant-in person

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person

Mr. Herusagar Samantaray, Adv.

Mr. Vipin M. Benjamin, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat

Mr. Romy Chacko

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das

Mr. A.K. Kaul,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

SLP (C) No. 5724/09

SLP is to be listed as directed by the Hon'ble Court.

WP (C) No.404/08

The petitioner in IA Nos. 1 and 2 to comply with the Office Report regarding non-payment of Process fee and non-production of spare copies and await return of notice to the respondents.

List the matter on 18-08-09.

(Ashok Menon)

aa Registrar