

ÜITEM NO.34

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3

IN

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.404 OF 2008

ARCHBISHOP RAPHAEL CHEENATH S.V.D.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 12/08/2011 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anubha Rastogi,Adv.
Ms. Lansiglu Rongmei,Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vivek Tankha,ASG.
Mr. P.K. Dey,Adv.
Mr. A. Deb Kumar,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place this writ petition along with Writ
Petition (C) Nos.76 of 2009 and 396 of 2009 on 29th
August, 2011 for final hearing as last item on
Board.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar