

Â  
ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.6

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 126 OF 2012

INITIATIVE TO JUS.PEACE & HUMAN RIG.&ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Andleeb Naqvi, Adv.  
Mr. Kaushik Dey, Adv.  
Ms. Tehmina Arora, Adv.  
Mr. Febin M. Varghese, Adv.  
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in eight weeks.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|