

ITEM NO.MM-B

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.404 OF 2008

ARCHBISHOP RAPHAEL CHEENATH S.V.D.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, intervention, early hearing,
impleadment and office report)

Date: 27/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board. Having regard to the order passed in this matter on 12th August, 2010, let this matter be listed for final disposal on 31st January, 2013.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar