

^

ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 126 OF 2012

INITIATIVE TO JUS.PEACE & HUMAN RIG.&ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 18/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Andleeb Naqvi, Adv.
Mr. Kaushik Dey, Adv.
Mr. Sridharan R. Ramkumar, Adv.
Mr. Tehmia Arora, Adv.
Mr. Febin M. Varghese, Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv
Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv. for
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the State of Odisha prays for time for filing additional affidavit indicting the latest status as on November 15, 2013. The additional affidavit may be filed within four weeks. List the matter thereafter.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|