

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 404/2008

ARCHBISHOP RAPHAEL CHEENATH S.V.D.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 76/2009

(With appln(s). for directions and intervention and
impleadment and early hearing and office report)

W.P.(C) No. 76 of 2009

(With office report)

W.P.(C) No. 396/2009

(With Office Report)

Date : 16/07/2014

These petitions were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRAFor Petitioner(s)
WP(C) 404/2008Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.D. Das, Adv.
Mr. Nilakanta Nayak, Adv.
Ms. Divya Jyoti, Adv.
Mr. Dibakar Parichha, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta ,Adv.

WP(C) 76/2009

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
Mr. Varun Mudgal, Adv.

WP(C) 396/2009

Ms. Manisha T. Karia ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2014.07.16
17:26:55 IST

Reason:

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv.

2

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.
Ms. Kasturika, Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 23.07.2014.

In the meantime, additional affidavit, if any,
by respondent No. 2, Union of India (Ministry of Home
Affairs) in W.P.(C) No. 404 of 2008, be placed on
record .

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar