

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal)

No(s).

126/2012

INITIATIVE TO JUS.PEACE & HUMAN RIG.&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[with office report]

Date : 22/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. A. Naqvi, Adv.
Mr. Kaushik Dey, Adv.
Ms. T. Arora, Adv.
Mr. Loren, Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv. for
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, learned counsel for the
petitioners submits that in the course of t
he day,
additional documents will be filed.
We accept his statement.
Let this writ petition come up for
final disposal along with W.P. (C) No. 404 of 2

008 on
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Pardeep Kumar
Date: 2014.08.26

14.10.2014.

19:04:54 SAST
Reason:

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER